2018-2019 Administrative Salaries

Name Position

Ronald Graham Superintendent
Christopher Clark Asst. Supt/6-12 Principal
Michelle Rogers K-5 Principal

Stephen Groll 6-12 Assistan Principal

Base Salary
$ 62,206.50
$ 82,714.60
$ 59,271.68
$ 49,890.70

Bonus

P H BB

Pension

Contributions increases

$

- $

$ 10,671.09 $

$
$

7,646.70 $
6,436.44 $

Retirement

Health/Dental
Insurance

$ -

$ 6,192.00
$ 6,192.00
$ 6,192.00

Life
Insurance
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

Sick/Vacation
Days Paid

$ R

$ 6,391.66
$ 5,038.12
$ 4,240.65

Retirement Other Forms of
Compensation

Annuity

R R AR

R R AR

1,500.00



